GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 416S8-G
For more information
High precision grooving tool
Introducing the latest PVD grade SH7025
2 TETRAMINI-CUT
- The latest grade with sharp cutting edge designed for small part

N
S
H
CW
C
D
XRE
4
CW±0.02 RE CDX
S
H
7
0
2
5
TCP18R033F-005 0.33 0.05  0.8
TCP18R043F-005 0.43 0.05  1.2
TCP18R050F-005 0.5 0.05  1.2
TCP18R075F-005 0.75 0.05  2
TCP18R095F-005 0.95 0.05  2
TCP18R100F-005 1 0.05  2
TCP18R100F-010 1 0.1  2
TCP18R120F-005 1.2 0.05  2
TCP18R120F-010 1.2 0.1  2
TCP18R125F-005 1.25 0.05  2
TCP18R125F-010 1.25 0.1  2
TCP18R140F-010-35 1.4 0.1  3.5
TCP18R145F-005-35 1.45 0.05  3.5
TCP18R145F-010-35 1.45 0.1  3.5
TCP18R150F-005-35 1.5 0.05  3.5
TCP18R150F-010-35 1.5 0.1  3.5
TCP18R175F-005-35 1.75 0.05  3.5
TCP18R175F-010-35 1.75 0.1  3.5
TCP18R200F-005-35 2 0.05  3.5
TCP18R200F-010-35 2 0.1  3.5
TCP18R250F-010-35 2.5 0.1  3.5
TCP18R300F-010-35 3 0.1  3.5
TCP18L033F-005 0.33 0.05  0.8
TCP18L043F-005 0.43 0.05  1.2
TCP18L050F-005 0.5 0.05  1.2
TCP18L075F-005 0.75 0.05  2
TCP18L095F-005 0.95 0.05  2
TCP18L100F-010 1 0.1  2
TCP18L120F-010 1.2 0.1  2
TCP18L125F-010 1.25 0.1  2
TCP18L145F-010-35 1.45 0.1  3.5
TCP18L150F-010-35 1.5 0.1  3.5
TCP18L175F-010-35 1.75 0.1  3.5
TCP18L200F-010-35 2 0.1  3.5
TCP18L250F-010-35 2.5 0.1  3.5
TCP18L300F-010-35 3 0.1 3.5
TCP18R/L-F
t u n g a l o y . c o m
INSERTS
Steel